Need customer service? chat with us!
http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Applebees's Killeen

Appetizers
Classic Dip Trio
Breadsticks with Alfredo Sauce$5.74
Neighborhood Nachos Beef $14.94
white Queso Dip & Chips $11.49
Neighborhood Nachos Chipot{14.36
Lime Chicken
Chicken Quesadilla $12.64
Chicken Wonton Tacos $12.64
Spinach and Artichoke Dip  $11.49
Boneless Wings $13.79
Double Crunch Bone-in wings$16.09
Brew Pub Pretzels and Beer $11.49
Cheese Dip
Crunchy Onion Rings $10.34
Mozzarella Sticks $10.34
Chips and Salsa $4.59

Handrafted Burgers

Quesadilla Burguer $16.09
Whisky Bacon Burger $16.09
Classic Bacon Cheeseburger $14.94

Classic Cheeseburger $14.94

Classic Burger $14.94
Steaks & Ribs

6 oz. Top Sirloin $17.24

8 0z.Top Sirloin $21.84

Shrimp and Parmesan Sirloin$28.29
double- glazed baby back ribs$22.99

HALF RACK $18.39
DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY

BACK RIBS

RIBLET PLATE $13.79
Applebee's Riblets Platter  $17.24
Bourbon Street Steak $22.99

FAST PASS

$11.49 Never wait in line anymore! food will be

delivered in less that 40 minutes

depending of restaurant availability and

food preparation time.

FAST PASS $5.46
Chicken

Bourbon Street Chicken and  $19.54

Shrimp

Fiesta Lime Chicken $16.09

Chicken Tenders Platte $14.94

Grilled Chicken Breast $13.79

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATE $12.64

Pasta
Served with Breadstick
Classic Broccoli Chicken
Alfredo
Four Cheese Mac and Cheese $17.24
with Honey Pepper Chicken

$17.24

Tenders

Classic Blackened Shrimp $18.39
Alfredo

THREE CHEESE CHICKEN  $17.24
PENNE

Seafood

Blackened Cajun Salmon $19.54
Double Crunch Shrimp $18.39

Hand Battered Fish and Chips $16.09

Sandwiches and More
Served with classic fries

Bacon Cheddar Grilled Chicken$13.79

Sandwich

CLUBHOUSE GRILLE $14.94

The Prime Rib Dipper $16.09

Oriental Chicken Salad Wrap $14.94

CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP $13.79

Oriental Grilled Chicken Salad $13.79

Wrap

Salads

Served with Breadstick
STRAWBERRY BALSAMIC $14.94
CHICKEN SALAD
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER $13.79
SALAD
Blackened Shrimp Caesar
Salad
TUSCAN GARDEN CHICKEN $14.94
SALAD
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad $13.79
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR $13.79
SALAD
Oriental Chicken Salad $13.79
Oriental Grilled Chicken Salad $14.94
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$16.09

Family Bundle Meals

4 Cheese Mac & Cheese $68.99
Family Bundle

Serves 6
Clasic Broccoli Chicken Alfredo$68.99
Family Bundle

Serves 6
Riblets Family Bundle $75.89

Serves 6
Cheeseburger Family Bundle $51.74

Serves 4

Kids Menu
KIDS CHEESY PIZZA $6.89
Kids Chicken Tenders $6.89
kids chicken quesadilla $6.89
Kids Chicken Corn Dog $6.89
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN $6.89
ALFREDO
kids chicken tacos $6.89
Kids Kraft Macaroni and $6.89
Cheese
Kids Cheeseburger $6.89
Desserts

Brownie Bite $3.44
Blue Ribbon Brownie $8.04

Triple Chocoalate Meltdown $8.04
SIZZLIN' CARAMEL APPLE $8.04
BLONDIE

Beverages
Fountain Drink $3.44
Flavored Iced Tea $4.24
Flavored Lemonades $4.24

Signature Cocktails

Blue Aloha Mana Margarita ~ $10.34
Shark Bowl $10.34
Captain Bahama Mama $10.34

Blue Hawaiian Long Island Iced$10.34
Tea
Top Shel Long Island Iced Tea $10.34

Perfect to Go Margarita $11.49
Red Sangria $8.04
Perfect to Go Patron Margarita $12.64
White Peach Sangria $8.04



